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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Veterans Service Office 
Assistant County Veteran Service Officer 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Veterans-

Service-Office-As-370 

Part Time Driver 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Driver-Position-318 

 

Fulton Soil & Water Conservation District 
District Technician I 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-Soil-Water-

Conservation-District--368 

 

Fulton County Health Department 
Part Time WIC Nutritionist 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PART-TIME-WIC-

NUTRITIONIST-354 

Public Health Nurse 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Public-Health-Nurse-371 

 

Fulton County Board of County Commissioners 
Public Utilities Director 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Public-Utilities-Director-372 

Part-Time Intermittent Housekeeping 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Intermittent-

Housekeeping-178 

Substitute Senior Center Meal Delivery Driver 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Substitute-Senior-Center-

Meal-Delivery-D-366 

 

 

FAYETTE 
Fayette Local Schools 
Spanish Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4518380 

 

Recovery Services of NW Ohio 
Behavioral Health Technician (BHT) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268747195&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6081754008&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43521%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

METAMORA 
The Andersons 
Grain Operations Worker 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Operations-Worker---

Metamora--OH_R10225 
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Parker Hannifin 
Primary Set Up/Operator (2nd shift) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13904336-primary-set-up-slash-operator-2nd-shift 

Plant Quality Manager 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13689880-plant-quality-manager 

Parts Finisher (2nd or 3rd Shift Option) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13109668-parts-finisher-2nd-or-3rd-shift-option 

Assembly filters – 3rd Shift 

https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11599399 

Flex Tech – Elements and Hardware Value Streams 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/7133429/Flex-Tech-Elements-Hardware-Value-Streams-Ohio-Metamora 

Welder (1st, 2nd or 3rd Shift) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13821353-welder-1st-2nd-or-3rd-shift 

Pricing Analyst 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13742149-pricing-analyst 

Value Stream Team Leader 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13724678-value-stream-team-leader 

Assembly Filters – 2nd Shift 

https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11599403 

Assembly Technician (2nd Shift/Train on First Shift) 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/7118777/Assembly-Technician-2nd-Shift-Train-On-First-Shift-Ohio-Metamora 

Assembly Technician 1st Shift 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/7118722/Assembly-Technician-1st-Shift-Ohio-Metamora 

 

Evergreen School District 
Gifted Intervention Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268496394&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6075542258&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

High School Business Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268497201&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6075534102&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

School Bus Driver 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4510175 

 

SWANTON 
Kroger 
Pharmacy/Technician 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/21712 

Grocery Clerk  

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6814 

Online Grocery Pick-up Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6849 

Courtesy Clerk/Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6773 

Cashier 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6692 

STR MGMT/e-Commerce Supervisor 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/17522 

 

Griffin Hines Farm 
Bartender 

https://www.monster.com/job-openings/bartender-swanton-oh--9a864440-6f67-49a8-9f15-7225758ddaf4 

 

 

 

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13904336-primary-set-up-slash-operator-2nd-shift
https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13689880-plant-quality-manager
https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13109668-parts-finisher-2nd-or-3rd-shift-option
https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11599399
https://diversityjobs.com/career/7133429/Flex-Tech-Elements-Hardware-Value-Streams-Ohio-Metamora
https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13821353-welder-1st-2nd-or-3rd-shift
https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13742149-pricing-analyst
https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13724678-value-stream-team-leader
https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11599403
https://diversityjobs.com/career/7118777/Assembly-Technician-2nd-Shift-Train-On-First-Shift-Ohio-Metamora
https://diversityjobs.com/career/7118722/Assembly-Technician-1st-Shift-Ohio-Metamora
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268496394&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6075542258&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268496394&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6075542258&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268497201&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6075534102&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268497201&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6075534102&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4510175
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/21712
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6814
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6849
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6773
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6692
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/17522
https://www.monster.com/job-openings/bartender-swanton-oh--9a864440-6f67-49a8-9f15-7225758ddaf4


Job Leads of the Week for 

 February 12, 2024 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567   (419) 337-9215 

3 

Clean Team 
Cleaning Associate Needed 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3229176 

 

Ohio Turnpike and Infrastructure Commission 
MW Class II Roadway Trainee 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269265769&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6092055550&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dSwanton%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

MW Class II Roadway Maintenance 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269258311&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6091892427&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dSwanton%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Transportation Security Administration 
Transportation Security Officer 

https://www.usajobs.gov/job/774391600 

 

Tronair 
Customer Experience Representative 

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/customer-service-guest-services/customer-experience-representative-41307995 

 

Swanton Local School District 
High School Math Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4518061 

MS Track Coach 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4512763 

 

H & R Block 
Accelerated Tax Associate 

https://search.retirementjobs.com/job/accelerated-tax-associate-swanton-ohio-27918726 

 

Mercy Health/Swanton Primary Care  
Medical Assistant (MA) 

https://bsmhealth.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/medical-assistant-ma-swanton-primary-

care/4EE38C1E6B034E8787E37D2FB34D4E4E/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Family Dollar 
PT Assistant Store Manager 

https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?partnerid=25600&siteid=5258&PageType=JobDetails&jobid

=2048738#jobDetails=2048738_5258 

 

Worldwide Flight Services 
Warehouse Team Member – Express Operations 

https://jobs.wfs.aero/job/Swanton%2C-Toledo-Warehouse-Team-Member-Express-Operations-Ohio/1111657800/ 
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WAUSEON 
Wauseon Exempted Village School 

High School Math Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269618953&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6098975161&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute Educational Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268891426&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6084456525&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268892579&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6084440048&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Woodforest National Bank 
Teller Retail Banker 

https://www.monster.com/job-openings/teller-retail-banker-wauseon-oh--c858ce5a-d624-458e-a45f-d51f03f48423 

Bilingual Teller Retail Banker 

https://woodforest.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/bilingual-teller-retail-

banker/3241C0614ED84C07934D2CCCF4CE515B/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Walmart 
Hourly Supervisor and Training 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/070827654HST-hourly-supervisor-and-training 

Fuel Station 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121237207FS-fuel-station 

Stocking and Unloading 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/051721284SU-stocking-unloading 

 

Rock Solid Landscaping 
Landscaper 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269480055&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6096065253&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Arby’s 
Restaurant Management Opportunities 

https://inspirebrands.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/restaurant-management-

opportunities/D705197DF71245F383D90922222500ED/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Rite Aid 
Pharmacy Technician & Technician Trainee 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269451117&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6095610345&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assistant Store Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269389239&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6093277565&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Cashier – Service Associate PT 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269368487&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6092511585&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Lead Service Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269368506&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6092511255&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Farmers & Merchants State Bank 
Teller Float 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2225834 

 

Wendy’s 
Assistant General Manager 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/assistant-general-manager/167813/ 

 

Burger King/ Carrol’s Corp. 
Shift Manager 

https://apply.jobappnetwork.com/clients/15879/posting/9689735 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Northwest State Community College 
Sociology Instructor 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269740383&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6101981345&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Psychology Instructor 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269740597&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6101961253&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false  

Chemistry Instructor 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269740479&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6101961544&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Psychology Faculty 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269245011&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6092020335&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Conagra 
Packing Team Lead (Supervisor) 1st Shift Packaging 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Packaging-Team-Lead--Supervisor----1st-

shift-Packaging_Req-026659 

2nd Shift Electrician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Electrician_Req-

026163 

Plant Manager 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Manager-Plant_Req-026421 

QA Supervisor – 2nd Shift 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/QA-Supervisor---2nd-Shift_Req-026497 

Business Unit Manager – onsite 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Business-Unit-Manager---onsite_Req-025586 

 

Sauder Manufacturing 
Machine Operator II 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269685249&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6101602381&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Rite Aid 
Pharmacy Technician & Technician Trainee 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269368264&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6092511498&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Sauder Woodworking 
Graphic Designer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269110780&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6091214794&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Redline Equipment 
Director of Service 

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/careers/477 

 

Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center 
CFO /Treasurer 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4522181 

Intervention Specialist for students with visual impairments; Substitute 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4511045 

 

Fairlawn Haven Nursing Home 
Registered Nurse (Rn) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268794494&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6082467577&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Licensed Practical Nurse (Lpn) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268794565&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6082467716&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

STNA or Test Ready Nursing Assistant 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268794281&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6082467841&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assisted Living Clinical Nurse, Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268794393&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6082467702&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

STNA to Medication Aide Program 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268794825&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6082467747&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

DELTA 

BlueScope Recycling 
Operations Admin 

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/manufacturing/operations-admin-41386189 

 

Worthington Steel 
Mgr. Plant Engineering 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42017 

Metallurgical Engineer 

https://careercenter.asminternational.org/job/metallurgical-engineer-delta-oh-70ce8dd1fae00cc733b16c07aad86687b 

 

Clean Team 
Cleaners Needed Part Time Day and Evening Positions 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3216711 
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Pike-Delta-York Schools 
Substitute Educational Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611454&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638254&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611090&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638257&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute Custodian 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611709&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638232&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute Secretary 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611147&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638211&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute Food Service 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611792&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638221&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

English as a Second Language Lead Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4501388 

 

State Bank & Trust 
Universal Banker 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268302419&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6071249270&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Village of Delta 
Police Officer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=267188415&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6051071817&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

 

 

 

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611454&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638254&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611454&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638254&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611090&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638257&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611090&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638257&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611709&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638232&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611709&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638232&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611147&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638211&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611147&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638211&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611792&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638221&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268611792&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6077638221&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4501388
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268302419&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6071249270&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268302419&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6071249270&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=267188415&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6051071817&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=267188415&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6051071817&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false

